
3538 SWEETWOOD COURT, APPLETON, WI, 54913
https://www.adashunjones.com

3538 SWEETWOOD
Court, APPLETON,
WI, 54913

$648,000

Luxury & comfort meet in this stunning 4-5 Bdrm home w/Brick facade on nearly a 1/2 Acre
end of Cul-De-Sac lot! Soaring 2-story Great Rm w/Wall of Windows fills the space w/Natural
Light & frames Peaceful Backyard Views. Main floor Master Retreat offers Spa-Like bath &
expansive Walk-In Closet. Gourmet Kitchen offers Granite counters, SS...

Tracy
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 3799 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath ExteriorFeatures: Pet Containment Fnc-Elec, Sprinkler System

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac Features: Air Exchanger System,At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast
Bar,Formal Dining,Gas,Hot Tub,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Two,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wet
Bar,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished
Area, sq ft: 2761

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1038

Tax Amount: 7396 Inclusions: Refrigerator, oven/range, dishwasher, washer, dryer,
hot tub, basketball hoop.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x13 Main

Bedroom 2 12x11 Main

Bedroom 3 13x12 Upper

Bedroom 4 11x11 Upper

Bedroom 5 25x11 Upper

Family Room 18x16 Lower

Formal Dining Room 13x12 Main

Kitchen 23x13 Main

Living Room 18x16 Main

Other Room 16x14 Lower

Other Room 2 18x16 Lower

Other Room 4 15x11 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Finished,Full,Partially
Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Pet
Containment Fnc-Elec,Sprinkler
System,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Basement,Electric Vehicle Charging
Station(s)

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Tracy Curtin Agent Email: tcurtin@coldwellhomes.com


